TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTLM SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecen
-tricity
(° max)
I/O
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTLM-0.5X-65-23 No No 22 0.500 65±1 11.0(2/3") 5.0 >160 ±0.8@F5 <0.1 <0.1 189±1 106.7 C 0.2
BTLM-0.5X-65D-23 No Yes 22 0.500 65±1 11.0(2/3") 5.0 >160 ±0.8@F5 <0.1 <0.1 189±1 106.7 C 0.2
BTLM-0.4X-85-23 No No 27.5 0.400 85±2 11.0(2/3") 4.5 >205 ±1.1@F4.5 <0.03 <0.1 245±2 142.4 C 0.3
BTLM-0.4X-85D-23 No Yes 27.5 0.400 85±2 11.0(2/3") 4.5 >205 ±1.1@F4.5 <0.03 <0.1 245±2 142.4 C 0.3
BTLM-0.3X-110-23 Yes No 37 0.300 110±2 11.0(2/3") 3.75 >220 ±1.6@F3.75 <0.1 <0.1 273±2 145.5 C 0.4
BTLM-0.3X-110D-23 Yes Yes 37 0.300 110±2 11.0(2/3") 3.75 >220 ±1.6@F3.75 <0.1 <0.1 273±2 145.5 C 0.4
BTLM-0.166X-166-23 Yes No 66 0.166 166±3 11.0(2/3") 3.3 >260 ±4.8@F3.3 <0.1 <0.1 329±3 146.5 C 0.6
BTLM-0.075X-220-H1 No No 215 0.075 220±3 16.0(1") 4.35 >195 ±30.9@F4.35 <0.05 <0.1 560±3 322.2 C 8.45
BTLM-4X-45-H1.2 No No 5 4.000 45±1 20(1.2") 11.7 >73 ±0.03@F11.7 <0.08 <0.1 243±1 180.5 C 0.1
BTLM-4X-45D-H1.2 No Yes 5 4.000 45±1 20(1.2") 11.7 >73 ±0.03@F11.7 <0.08 <0.1 243±1 180.5 C 0.1
BTLM-4X-45-H1.2 (IA) Yes No 5 4.000 45±1 20(1.2") 11.7
-Close >73 ±0.03@F11.7 <0.08 <0.1 243±1 180.5 C 0.1
BTLM-2X-66-H1.2 No Yes 10 2.000 66±1 20(1.2") 7.1 >130 ±0.05@F7.1 <0.1 <0.1 254±1 171.4 C /
BTLM-2X-66D-H1.2 No Yes 10 2.000 66±1 20(1.2") 7.1 >130 ±0.05@F7.1 <0.1 <0.1 254±1 177.9 C /
BTLM-2.0X-39-H2 No No 11.5 2.000 39±1 23(4/3") 9.5 >85 ±0.1@F9.5 <0.1 <0.1 189±1 133.4 C 0.2
BTLM-0.55X-83-H2 No No 42 0.550 83±1 23(4/3") 8.0 >110 ±1.1@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 198±1 97.5 C 0.2
BTLM-0.1536X-220-21 No No 215 0.1536 220±3 33(2") 10.0 >90 ±13.6@F8 <0.1 <0.1 601±3 369.0 M42 8.7
BTLM-0.462X-378-Q434 No No 94 0.462 378±4 43.4 8.0 >115 ±1.5@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 847±4 456.9 M58 3.7
BTLM-0.462X-378D-Q434 No Yes 94 0.462 378±4 43.4 8.0 >115 ±1.5@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 847±4 456.9 M58 3.7
BTLM-0.53X-338-Q434 No No 82 0.530 338±5 43.4 10.0 >92 ±1.4@F10 <0.1  <0.1 814±5 464.4 M58 3.8
BTLM-0.53X-338D-Q434 No Yes 82 0.530 338±5 43.4 10.0 >92 ±1.4@F10 <0.1 <0.1 814±5 464.4 M58 3.8
Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer before
order cfm.
2